178
CFBUS-PVC
PVC
12.5 x d
  For medium mechanical
load requirements
 PVC outer jacket
  Shielded

12.5 x d
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
Order example: CFBUS-PVC-052 – To your desired length
CFBUS-PVC chainfl ex® series  -052 Code Bus type
Online order  www.chainfl ex.com/CFBUS-PVC
 Delivery time 24hrs or today.
 Delivery time means time until goods are shipped.
Confi gurators  www.igus.com/CFBUS-PVC
36 month guarantee ... 1,354 types from stock ... no cutting charges
New
Part No.
AWG Number of Conductors
and rated cross section
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index
Weight
 Part No. Character-
istic Imped-
ance
Core group Color code
  [in.] [mm] lbs/mft [kg/km] lbs/mft [kg/km]   [Ω]
Profi bus (1x2x0.64 mm)
CFBUS-PVC-001  24 1 PR x 0.25 0.33 8.5 16.8 25 51.7 77  CFBUS-PVC-001 150 (2x0.25)C red, green
CAN-Bus
CFBUS-PVC-020 2)   24 2 PR x 0.25 0.28 7.0 15.5 23 38.3 57  CFBUS-PVC-020 2) 120 (4x0.25)C white, green, brown, yellow (Star-quad)
CFBUS-PVC-021  20 1 PR x 0.5 0.33 8.5 21.5 32 57.8 86  CFBUS-PVC-021 120 (2x0.5)C white, brown
CFBUS-PVC-022 2)  20 2 PR x 0.5 0.33 8.5 28.9 43 63.2 94  CFBUS-PVC-022 2) 120 (4x0.5)C white, green, brown, yellow (Star-quad)
CC-Link
CFBUS-PVC-035  20 3 x 0.5 0.31 8.0 26.9 40 55.1 82  CFBUS-PVC-035 110 (3x0.5)C white, blue, yellow
Ethernet/CAT5
CFBUS-PVC-040 2) 24 2 PR x 0.25 0.26 6.5 19.5 29 47.0 70  CFBUS-PVC-040 2) 100 (4x0.25)C white, green, brown, yellow (Star-quad)
Ethernet/CAT5e
CFBUS-PVC-045 26 4 PR x 0.15 0.30 7.5 22.2 33 45.0 67  CFBUS-PVC-045 100 (4x(2x0.15))C white-blue/blue, white-orange/orange,
white-green/green, white-brown/brown
Ethernet/CAT6
CFBUS-PVC-049 26 4 PR x 0.15 0.30 7.5 22.2 33 45.0 67  CFBUS-PVC-049 100 (4x(2x0.15))C white-blue/blue, white-orange/orange,
white-green/green, white-brown/brown
Ethernet/CAT6A
CFBUS-PVC-050
26 4 STP x 0.15 0.39 10.0 43.7 65 82.7 123  CFBUS-PVC-050 100 4x(2x0.20)C white-blue/blue, white-orange/orange,
white-green/green, white-brown/brown
Ethernet/CAT7
CFBUS-PVC-052
26 4 STP x 0.15 0.37 9.5 59.8 89 91.4 136  CFBUS-PVC-052 100 (4x(2x0.15)C)C white-blue/blue, white-orange/orange,
white-green/green, white-brown/brown
FireWire IEEE 1394b
CFBUS-PVC-056
26 2 STP x 0.15 0.35 9.0 39.6 59 64.5 96  CFBUS-PVC-056 110 2x(2x0.15)C
2x0.38
orange/blue, blue/red
black, white22 2 x 0.38
Profi net
CFBUS-PVC-060 2) 13) 22 2 PR x 0.38 0.28 7.0 22.2 33 45.0 67  CFBUS-PVC-060 2) 13) 100 (4x0.38)C white, orange, blue, yellow (Star-quad)
USB 3.0
CFBUS-PVC-068
28 2 PR x AWG28 0.28 7.0 26.2 39 45.7 68  CFBUS-PVC-068 90 2x(2xAWG28)
2x(2xAWG28)C
red/black, green/white-green
blue/yellow, orange/violet28 2 STP x AWG28
The chainfl ex® types marked with 2) are cables designed as a star-quad.
13) Color outer jacket: Yellow-green (similar to RAL 6018)
Note: The given outer diameters are maximum values.
G = with green-yellow earth core  x = without earth core
STP = Individually shielded Twisted Pair
PR = Twisted Pair
180
 Example image
Bus cable | PVC | chainfl ex® CFBUS-PVC
CFBUS-PVC
PVC
12.5 x d
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
Order example: CFBUS-PVC-052 – To your desired length
CFBUS-PVC chainfl ex® series  -052 Code Bus type
Online order  www.chainfl ex.com/CFBUS-PVC
 Delivery time 24hrs or today.
 Delivery time means time until goods are shipped.
Confi gurators  www.igus.com/CFBUS-PVC
36 month guarantee ... 1,354 types from stock ... no cutting charges
New
Part No.
AWG Number of Conductors
and rated cross section
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index
Weight
 Part No. Character-
istic Imped-
ance
Core group Color code
  [in.] [mm] lbs/mft [kg/km] lbs/mft [kg/km]   [Ω]
Profi bus (1x2x0.64 mm)
CFBUS-PVC-001  24 1 PR x 0.25 0.33 8.5 16.8 25 51.7 77  CFBUS-PVC-001 150 (2x0.25)C red, green
CAN-Bus
CFBUS-PVC-020 2)   24 2 PR x 0.25 0.28 7.0 15.5 23 38.3 57  CFBUS-PVC-020 2) 120 (4x0.25)C white, green, brown, yellow (Star-quad)
CFBUS-PVC-021  20 1 PR x 0.5 0.33 8.5 21.5 32 57.8 86  CFBUS-PVC-021 120 (2x0.5)C white, brown
CFBUS-PVC-022 2)  20 2 PR x 0.5 0.33 8.5 28.9 43 63.2 94  CFBUS-PVC-022 2) 120 (4x0.5)C white, green, brown, yellow (Star-quad)
CC-Link
CFBUS-PVC-035  20 3 x 0.5 0.31 8.0 26.9 40 55.1 82  CFBUS-PVC-035 110 (3x0.5)C white, blue, yellow
Ethernet/CAT5
CFBUS-PVC-040 2) 24 2 PR x 0.25 0.26 6.5 19.5 29 47.0 70  CFBUS-PVC-040 2) 100 (4x0.25)C white, green, brown, yellow (Star-quad)
Ethernet/CAT5e
CFBUS-PVC-045 26 4 PR x 0.15 0.30 7.5 22.2 33 45.0 67  CFBUS-PVC-045 100 (4x(2x0.15))C white-blue/blue, white-orange/orange,
white-green/green, white-brown/brown
Ethernet/CAT6
CFBUS-PVC-049 26 4 PR x 0.15 0.30 7.5 22.2 33 45.0 67  CFBUS-PVC-049 100 (4x(2x0.15))C white-blue/blue, white-orange/orange,
white-green/green, white-brown/brown
Ethernet/CAT6A
CFBUS-PVC-050
26 4 STP x 0.15 0.39 10.0 43.7 65 82.7 123  CFBUS-PVC-050 100 4x(2x0.20)C white-blue/blue, white-orange/orange,
white-green/green, white-brown/brown
Ethernet/CAT7
CFBUS-PVC-052
26 4 STP x 0.15 0.37 9.5 59.8 89 91.4 136  CFBUS-PVC-052 100 (4x(2x0.15)C)C white-blue/blue, white-orange/orange,
white-green/green, white-brown/brown
FireWire IEEE 1394b
CFBUS-PVC-056
26 2 STP x 0.15 0.35 9.0 39.6 59 64.5 96  CFBUS-PVC-056 110 2x(2x0.15)C
2x0.38
orange/blue, blue/red
black, white22 2 x 0.38
Profi net
CFBUS-PVC-060 2) 13) 22 2 PR x 0.38 0.28 7.0 22.2 33 45.0 67  CFBUS-PVC-060 2) 13) 100 (4x0.38)C white, orange, blue, yellow (Star-quad)
USB 3.0
CFBUS-PVC-068
28 2 PR x AWG28 0.28 7.0 26.2 39 45.7 68  CFBUS-PVC-068 90 2x(2xAWG28)
2x(2xAWG28)C
red/black, green/white-green
blue/yellow, orange/violet28 2 STP x AWG28
The chainfl ex® types marked with 2) are cables designed as a star-quad.
13) Color outer jacket: Yellow-green (similar to RAL 6018)
Note: The given outer diameters are maximum values.
G = with green-yellow earth core  x = without earth core
STP = Individually shielded Twisted Pair
PR = Twisted Pair
181
CFBUS-PVC
PVC
12.5 x d
Technical note on bus cables
chainfl ex® bus cables have been specially developed and tested for continuously moving use in e-chains®.Depending on the